
Time Court Time Court 1 Dynamite Phillips

6:45 1 v 3 D 6:45 7 v 5 D 2 Holy Trinity McCormick

7:45 8 v 6 D 7:45 4 v 2 D 3 Lady Cardinals Pierce

8:45 4 v 5 Cavalier 4 SMNW Lady Cougars Dungan

5 Shockers (formally Wildcats) Dible

Time Court Time Court 6 Wolves Wilson

7:45 1 v 2 D 6:45 8 v 1 Cavalier 7 KC Heat Lovett

7:45 3 v 4 Cavalier 8 Cougars - 7th Henton

Time Court Time Court

7:45 3 v 8 Cavalier 5:45 1 v 7 D

7:45 5 v 6 D 6:45 6 v 2 D

Time Court Time Court

7:45 7 v 8 B No Game 6:45 5 v 8 Cavalier

8:45 2 v 3 D 7:45 3 v 6 Cavalier

7:45 4 v 1 D

Time Court Time Court

6:45 6 v 1 D 6:45 7 v 4 D

7:45 8 v 4 D 7:45 2 v 5 D

8:45 5 v 3 D

Time Court Time Court

7:45 2 v 7 D 7:45 5 v 8 Cavalier

Time Court

No Game 6:45 6 v 7 D

6 - Requestor   v 7

Okun Fieldhouse Sponsored By

Sun. Dec. 14

Cavalier Court

Sun. Nov. 16 Thu. Dec. 11

Sun. Dec. 21

20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218
Winter 2014  - November/December

This division will play 6th grade rules.  All times are p.m.

Girls 6th Grade Int/Comp - 7th Grade

Thursday / Sunday

Sun. Nov. 23

Revised 12/12 in Red

Thu. Nov. 20

Thu. Nov. 6

Thu. Nov. 13

Okun Fieldhouse

*2nd Team Listed is Home Team*

All games assinged to Court 

"Cavalier" will be played on Court A at 

Okun Fieldhouse.

Team List

Basketball Information

913-826-2900

Sun. Dec. 7

Past Revisions in Blue

Inclement Weather Line

913-312-8837

Sun. Nov. 9

Sun. Nov. 30

Thu. Dec. 4

The posted schedule includes all factors of Okun Fieldhouse and requests reported by 

coaches in all divisions and leagues.

The January/February Schedule will be released by Jan. 2 at 5:00pm.

January/February conflicts and divisions requests are due from coaches by Dec. 10.

Mon. Dec. 15

Pending Reschedules


